DAY 4

Sunday October 15

PLENARY SESSION #6 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:35 AM
9:55 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:35 AM
9:55 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

CHARACTER OF GOD

OC GRACE 2017

Breakfast All Invited

Worship

Pastor Dan: Interview with Tim Jennings
Pastor Dan: Interview with Alden Thompson
“What the Cross Means to Me!”

Break

Panel Discussion

Wrap-Up, Next Steps

Lunch All invited

SCHEDULE

Tim Jennings
Alden Thompson
John Webster

Dan Smith



