SCHEDULE

Time

Topic

DAY 4 Sunday October 15

PLENARY SESSION #6 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

8:00 AM	- 9:00 AM	Breakfast All Invited	
9:00 AM	- 9:15 AM	Worship	
9:15 AM	- 9:35 AM	Pastor Dan: Interview with Tim Jennings	Tim Jennings
9:35 AM	- 9:55 AM	Pastor Dan: Interview with Alden Thompson	Alden Thompson
9:55 AM	- 10:30 AM	"What the Cross Means to Me!"	John Webster
10:30 AM	- 10:45 AM	Break	
10:45 AM	- 11:45 AM	Panel Discussion	
11:45 AM	- 12:00 PM	Wrap-Up, Next Steps	Dan Smith
12:00 PM	- 1:30 PM	Lunch All invited	

Presenter